Rev 1.2
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2019 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO2022x• Rev. 1.2
DIO2022x
190µA, 3MHz RRIO CMOS Amplifier
Features
 Rail-to-Rail Input and Output
 ±1mV Typical offset (VOS)

-40 to 125°C
Typical Application
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO20221SC5 YWXC RoHS or Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20221ST5 YWXC RoHS or Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20222MP8 DIO2022 RoHS or Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20222SO8 DIO2022 RoHS or Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO20224CS14 DIO2024 RoHS or Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO20224CT14 DIO2024 RoHS or Green -40 to 125°C TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2022x
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2019 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO2022x• Rev. 1.2
1